
LOT 10 CREEK RUN PLANTATION S/D.

QC 1292-816, WD 1338-2284, WD 14

THACKER SHARON
329 SE HOLLY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08631-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/22/2025 TP 4.92 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
2

321,879
30,040
55,000

406,919
70,641

336,278
HX HB 50,722

285,556
406,919
33,385

376,508

1539/603 4/30/2025 WD Q I 01 540,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATHANSON JEFFREY

THACKER SHARON

1466/75 4/22/2022 WD Q I 01 449,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROWTHER RICHARD A IR

NATHANSON JEFFREY F
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000053304 Generator 06/03/2025

000052626 Roof Replacement 11,500 03/18/2025

000044490 Storage Building 30,000 05/19/2022

000042690 New Residential C 225,000 09/03/2021

2026HX Base Yr

329 SE HOLLY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,254 131.4423 147.22 331,834 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 2023 1,840 262,758

FGR 484 55 2023 266 37,986

FOP 174 30 2023 52 7,425

FSP 240 40 2026 96 13,709

2,738 2,254 321,879

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,20] S24 E22 S8 E41 N32 W63 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,44] S22 E22 N8 N6 N8 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=72,52] S6 E29 N6 W29 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=74,20] N10 E24 S10 W24 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 24,400.00 24,400.00 100 2023 2022 100 24,400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,440

30,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


